
Klausurtermine in MSS-11
. 01. März 2024 (Fr)
. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Ek-LK-1 Eger 3 - 4 23

. G-LK-1 Gri 3 - 4 13

. Sk-LK-1 Ros 3 - 4 26

. SpoS-LK-1 Web 3 - 4 19

. 05. März 2024 (Di)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Bio-LK-2 Tob 5 - 6 24

. D-LK-1 Kun 5 - 6 17

. E-LK-2 Hdr 5 - 6 14

. E-LK-3 Tou 5 - 6 14

. M-LK-1 Stt 5 - 6 12

. 08. März 2024 (Fr)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. L-GK-1 Lam 8 - 9 8

. S-GK-1 Krm 8 - 9 18

. S-GK-2 NN 8 - 9 23

. 19. März 2024 (Di)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Bio-LK-1 Lüs 3 - 4 25

. Ch-LK-1 Köb 3 - 4 12

. D-LK-2 Wos 3 - 4 23

. E-LK-1 Spr 3 - 4 21

. 12. April 2024 (Fr)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Eth-GK-1 Knk 5 - 6 20

. Eth-GK-2 Pös 5 - 6 19

. RelEv-GK-1 Mer 5 - 6 14

. RelRk-GK-1 Bach 5 - 6 28

. 15. April 2024 (Mo)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Bio-GK-1 Win 8 - 9 24

. D-GK-1 Hei 8 - 9 19

. M-GK-3 Hri 8 - 9 24

. 17. April 2024 (Mi)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. DS-GK-1 Bko 9 - 10 30

. M-GK-2 Pen 9 - 10 21

. Ph-GK-1 Hol 9 - 10 6

. 23. April 2024 (Di)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. BK-GK-2 Mrg 8 - 9 16

. SkEk-GK-1 Bal 8 - 9 19

. 26. April 2024 (Fr)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. GEk-GK-1 Eck 1 - 2 26

. G-GK-1 Pös 1 - 2 19

. SkEk-GK-2 Bal 1 - 2 13

. SkG-GK-1 Slr 1 - 2 23

. 29. April 2024 (Mo)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Ek-LK-1 Eger 3 - 4 23

. G-LK-1 Gri 3 - 4 13

. Sk-LK-1 Ros 3 - 4 26

. SpoS-LK-1 Web 3 - 4 19

. 02. Mai 2024 (Do)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. F-GK-1 Bdt 5 - 6 4

. Inf-GK-1 Ros 5 - 6 13

. L-GK-1 Lam 5 - 6 8

. M-GK-1 Kli 5 - 6 24

. 06. Mai 2024 (Mo)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. DS-GK-2 Wos 5 - 6 23

. E-GK-1 Web 5 - 6 16

. E-GK-2 Kel 5 - 6 16

. S-GK-1 Krm 5 - 6 18

. 08. Mai 2024 (Mi)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Bio-LK-2 Tob 3 - 4 24

. D-LK-1 Kun 3 - 4 17

. E-LK-2 Hdr 3 - 4 14

. E-LK-3 Tou 3 - 4 14

. M-LK-1 Stt 3 - 4 12

. 14. Mai 2024 (Di)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. Bio-LK-1 Lüs 3 - 4 25

. Ch-LK-1 Köb 3 - 4 12

. D-LK-2 Wos 3 - 4 23

. E-LK-1 Spr 3 - 4 21

. 16. Mai 2024 (Do)

. Fach Lehrer Stunden SuS

. BK-GK-1 Deu 3 - 4 12

. Ch-GK-1 Jung 3 - 4 13

. D-GK-2 Pri 3 - 4 22

. S-GK-2 NN 3 - 4 23


